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Holbeach Primary School
Nelgarde Road, London SE6 4TP

Tel: 020 8690 4713   Email: admin@holbeach.lewisham.sch.uk

Web: www.holbeach.lewisham.sch.uk






                         HOLBEACH SUMMER CAMP APPLICATION FORM
							
Thank you for demonstrating an interest in the Holbeach Summer Camp. The Camp will run from Monday to Friday, 9:00am to 5:00pm, for two weeks. Week 1 will run from Monday 20th July to Friday 24th July and Week 2 will run from Monday 27th July to Friday 31st July.

Please complete this form and return it to the School Office or email it back to summercamp@holbeach.lewisham.sch.uk. We will then contact you to inform you if we are able to offer your child a place or if they will need to be placed on the waiting list.

	[bookmark: _Hlk72916175]CHILD’S DETAILS

	First Name
	Last Name
	Age
	Date of Birth
	Class

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	[bookmark: _Hlk72916255]PARENT’S DETAILS

	Name
	Telephone Number
	Email Address

	
	
	


	
	
	




	The cost of the Holbeach Summer Camp is £35 per day or £150 for a whole week. This will need to be paid via ParentPay in advance, if your child receives a place at the Holbeach Summer Camp.

	[bookmark: _Hlk198630093]Week 1 – Monday 20th July - Friday 24th July
	Week 2 – Monday 27th July - Friday 31st July

	PLEASE TICK THE DAYS YOU REQUIRE
	PLEASE TICK THE DAYS YOU REQUIRE

	Monday 20th July 2026
	
	Monday 27th July 2026
	

	Tuesday 21st July 2026
	
	Tuesday 28th July 2026
	

	Wednesday 22nd July 2026
	
	Wednesday 29th July 2026
	

	Thursday 23rd July 2026
	
	Thursday 30th July 2026
	

	Friday 24th July 2026
	
	Friday 31st July 2026
	





I understand that completing and returning this form does not mean that I will have a guaranteed space in the Holbeach Summer Club.

	Name
	
	Signed
	
	Date
	



Premises Manager:
Mr Derek Holmes 

Headteacher:
Mr Tom Bulpitt

Deputy Headteacher:
Mr Phil Morriss
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